Type of Call

WANTED PERSON

ALARM

DOMESTIC

ALARM

ALARM

ALARM

HARASSMENT

DISTURBANCE

SUSPICIOUS

ANIMAL

CORONER

DOMESTIC

ASSAULT

SHOOTING IN THE

AREA

CIVIL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

MISSING PERSON

ANIMAL

ASSIST

CIVIL

ANIMAL

BITE

BURGLARY

ANIMAL

Date and

Time
05/07/2019
00:37:00

05/07/2019
01:06:18

05/07/2019
01:09:38

05/07/2019
01:15:11

05/07/2019
02:32:37

05/07/2019
02:34:31

05/07/2019
04:32:44

05/07/2019
05:29:15

05/07/2019
05:42:57

05/07/2019
06:42:08

05/07/2019
06:44:21

05/07/2019
07:20:42

05/07/2019
08:08:38

05/07/2019
08:33:47

05/07/2019
09:00:21

05/07/2019
09:00:33

05/07/2019
09:15:17

05/07/2019
09:25:11

05/07/2019
09:44:29

05/07/2019
10:23:16

05/07/2019
10:24:38

05/07/2019
10:34:34

05/07/2019
10:47:45

05/07/2019
10:49:52

05/07/2019

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

29700 HWY 20

8400 UVA DR

17151 REDWOOD SPRINGS DR
18200 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
8400 UVA DR

14000 PRAIRIE WY

29700 HWY 20

29700 HWY 20

1351 N STATE ST

1700 HILLTOP DR
I

29700 HWY 20

5771 N HWY 1

39.0906090000000000, -
123.1556920000000000

10700 FORD ST
|
2730 OAK COURT RD

39500 EUREKA HILL RD
12910 NOKOMIS RD

44850 COMPTCHE UKIAH RD
420 ELLEN LYNN RD

601 LOCUST LN

12901 NOKOMIS RD

45210 SEASIDE SCHOOL RD

24467 SHADY LN

City
FBG

REDWOOD
VALLEY

FORT BRAGG

BNVL

REDWOOD
VALLEY

MENDOCINO
FBG
FBG

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG
FBG

LITTLE RIVER

MENDOCINO
Willits
UKIAH

POINT ARENA

MENDOCINO

REDWOOD
VALLEY

WILLITS
HOPLAND

Gualala

COVELO

Narrative

ARRESTED OUT OF
STATE WARRANT

10-33 COMMERCIAL

594PC REPORT
TAKEN

664 459 PC RPT
TAKEN

Incident
Number

2019-
00013266

2019-
00013269

2019-
00013271

2019-
00013270

2019-
00013273

2019-
00013272

2019-
00013274

2019-
00013278

2019-
00013279

2019-
00013283

2019-
00013281

2019-
00013282

2019-
00013285

2019-
00013286

2019-
00013287

2019-
00013288

2019-
00013289

2019-
00013290

2019-
00013291

2019-
00013297

2019-
00013295

2019-
00013300

2019-
00013303

2019-
00013318

2019-
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Disposition

ARREST A:
RPT*:

UNK:
NR:
NR:

CAN SUP:

UNF: UNK:
NR:

NR:
NR:
NR:
AC:
NOK*:
NR:
NR:
RPT*:
NR:
AC:
AC:
BOLO: RPT*:
AC:
NR:
DC:
AC:
AC:

NR: RPT*:
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SHOOTING IN THE
AREA

VIOLATION COURT
ORDER

ANIMAL

THEFT

CIVIL

SUSPICIOUS

CIVIL

ANIMAL

FRAUD

ANIMAL

ASSIST

SEARCH

ANIMAL

SEARCH

CHILD CUSTODY

SEARCH

ANIMAL

CIVIL

SHOOTING IN THE
AREA

CIVIL

CIVIL

ANIMAL

911 HANG UP

CORONER

CORONER

ASSIST

10:56:13

05/07/2019
11:09:36

05/07/2019
11:13:47

05/07/2019
11:29:37

05/07/2019
11:52:06

05/07/2019
11:57:58

05/07/2019
12:00:30

05/07/2019
12:34:28

05/07/2019
12:58:31

05/07/2019
13:00:48

05/07/2019
13:11:08

05/07/2019
13:12:04

05/07/2019
13:21:41

05/07/2019
13:28:18

05/07/2019
13:33:13

05/07/2019
13:40:32

05/07/2019
13:43:09

05/07/2019
13:48:32

05/07/2019
13:59:21

05/07/2019
14:01:32

05/07/2019
14:12:44

05/07/2019
15:03:45

05/07/2019
15:21:51

05/07/2019
15:34:29

05/07/2019
15:52:35

05/07/2019
15:57:15

05/07/2019
16:00:03

05/07/2019

39315 BUCKRIDGE RD
11100 LAW RD

3800 N STATE ST

31100 BOICE LN

12901 PINE AV

1315 N STATE ST

5380 WILD IRIS LN

KASTEN ST / MAIN ST
33201 SHIMMINS RIDGE RD

1601 EAST HILL RD

EUREKA HILL RD / TEN MILE
RD

16600 PINE DR

601 LOCUST ST

16201 WOODSIDE WY
I

14957 CASPAR RD
ESTATE DR / AIRPORT RD
2786 BLACK BART TRAIL
32900 BOICE LN

670 CREST DR

4460 DAISY DR

32601 OLD WILLITS RD
6901 N HORSESHOE CIR
I
I

12060 ANDERSON VALLEY WY

POINT ARENA

MENDOCINO

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

POTTER
VALLEY

UKIAH

WILLITS

WILLITS

PT ARENA

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

Willits

CASPAR

REDWOOD
VALLEY

FORT BRAGG

WILLITS

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

ARREST 243(E)

UKIAH

WILLITS

BOONVILLE

00013306

2019-
00013308

2019-
00013311

2019-
00013312

2019-
00013315

2019-
00013317

2019-
00013316

2019-
00013319

2019-
00013325

2019-
00013322

2019-
00013326

2019-
00013327

2019-
00013329

2019-
00013330

2019-
00013331

2019-
00013334

2019-
00013332

2019-
00013335

2019-
00013338

2019-
00013336

2019-
00013337

2019-
00013342

2019-
00013349

2019-
00013344

2019-
00013346

2019-
00013347

2019-
00013351

2019-
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UTL:
NR:
AC:
I10:
NR:
NR:
DC:
AC:
I10:
AC:
DC:
NR:
AC:
NR:
10:
DC:
AC:
I0:
NR:
DC:
I0:

AC:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NOK*:
NOK*:

NR:
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DISTURBANCE ~ 16:03:36 10500 FORD ST MENDOCINO 00013348  NR:
wone DTS p v e
BITE 05/07/2019 105 HAZELNUT DR LAYTONVILLE S s MR

CIVIL 05/0772019 15190 MITCHELL CREEKDR  FORT BRAGG o ass MR
TRESPASSING  0/97/2019 44150 STUMP RD LAYTONVILLE s R

CIVIL 0/07/2019 670 CREST DR WILLITS sy DC

ASSIST ?g{ (5’;/ 5?19 589 LOW GAP RD UKIAH e DG

CIVIL (1’3{ gg{ (2)819 1701 TALMAGE RD TALMAGE 883?5365 NR:
s U gigmen s —
ASSIST Q507/2019 615 Hwy 222 UKIAH o ses  ASSIST: NR:
CITIZzEN AssIST  00/07/2019 589 Low AP RD UKIAH oy sy  DCiASSIST:
ROBBERY 05/07/2019 9261 SPYROCK RD LAYTONVILLE o 6o

DISTURBANCE /0712019 1881 HELD RD REDWOOD o sy CIVIL
) S
TRESPASSING /0712019 3101 N STATE ST WLTS s MR
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Type of Incident
yp Subject
Call
Role
WANTED

PERSON ARRESTEE
STOP ARRESTEE
STOP ARRESTEE
ROBBERY ARRESTEE
STOP ARRESTEE

Date and

Time
05/07/2019
00:37:00
05/07/2019
05:14:31

05/07/2019
20:36:05

05/07/2019
20:39:42

05/07/2019
22:24:06

. . Incident
City Narrative Number
FBG ARRESTED OUT OF  2019-
STATE WARRANT 00013266
DEGROOT CITED 10- 2019-
UKIAH 36 M X2 MCSO 00013277
TURNER ARRESTED
POINT 2019-
FOR MCSO WARRANT
ARENA 19-13368 00013368
2019-
LAYTONVILLE 00013369
MURPHY CITED 2019-
FORT BRAGG MCSO WARRANT 19- 0070

Media Log Arrests

13370

Create Date: 5/8/2019 7:05:51 AM

Disposition

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:

RPT*: CITE:

ARREST A:

RPT*: CITE:

ARREST A:

RPT*: CITE:

Page 4 of 4

Incident Subject
Global Subject

TRAVIS EUGENE
ADAMS :

JENNIFER ROBIN
DEGROOT :

ROSE ELYSABETH
TURNER :

KATHERINA ANDREA
SPEER : RIGOBERTO
SANTOS LANDA :

LINDSAY MARIE
MURPHY :
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